  World’s best sweepers
  Foodgrade
  Available in 10 colours
  Polyester PBT Bristles – most effective hygiene bristle
  Extremely durable and wear resistant
Colour coded sweepers
AUK. Only from
Colour coded sweepers
Material
Block/Body: Polypropylene
Bristles: Polyester PBT
Heat tolerance: 134 degrees celsius
Suitable for autoclave
Chemical resistance
The brushware has excellent resistance to the following chemicals:
• Bleaching Solutions Dilute
• Citric Acid
• Detergent
• Hydrochloric Acid
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Approvals
All raw materials are in compliance with FDA-CFR 21 / Food code 2009. European Brushware Federation (FEIBP) reg no. DK-401
Manufacturing Specifications
Made in accordance with EU regulations; 10/2011/EC, 1935/2004/EC, 2023/2006, 579/2011/EC. EU directive; 93/43/EEC.1
BRISBANE        |        MELBOURNE        |        LEETON        |        SYDNEY
Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care
It is recommended to clean, disinfect and/or sterilise the article before use.
How to choose your bristle type:
•  Flagged-Soft – These are soft bristles that have been split to make an ultrafine, almost ‘fluffy’ end on the bristles.  Use for fine powder & dust, also on uneven and rough surfaces to
get into all the crevices.  Note: Flagged bristles tend to clog when there is dust & moisture, combined.
•  Medium – These bristles are very flexible, and still soft, and will do a very good job with dust and powder, as well as being more resistant to moisture.  Very easy to push, and still
gets into crevices.
•  Medium-stiff – Still flexible, but with more rigidity for bulkier and more solid product. Will not pick up fine dust as well, use for meat scraps, fruit skins, pulp, grains etc.
•  Extra-Stiff Bristles – These bristles will shift bulk product, they make great yard brooms ... they will last. Great for abbatoirs, wineries, anywhere you need to shift lumpy, heavy,
sloppy or wet product.
Range Bristle Code Colours
400 mm Extra Soft HBS-4002 W B R Y G O P
400 mm Flagged Soft HBS-4013 W B R Y G K O P
400 mm Medium HBS-4003 W B R Y G K O P
400 mm Med-Stiff HBS-4005 W B R Y G K O P
400 mm Comb. soft/stiff HBS-4037 W B R Y G K O P
400 mm Extra Stiff HBS-4010 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm Flagged Soft HBS-6013 W B R Y G
600 mm Medium HBS-6003 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm Med-Stiff HBS-6005 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm Comb. soft/stiff HBS-6037 W B R Y G K O
600 mm Extra Stiff HBS-6010 W B R Y G
Range Bristle Code Colours
300 mm Flagged HBS-3013 W B R Y G
300 mm Medium HBS-3003 W B R Y G
300 mm Med-stiff HBS-3005 W B R Y G
Made in Denmark
Range Bristle Code Colours
400 mm Medium OBS-4003 W B R Y G O P
400 mm Med-stiff OBS-4005 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm Medium OBS-6003 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm Med-stiff OBS-6005 W B R Y G K O P